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Questions

Total Area of Pakistan is.

Khunjrab and Shandoor passes are situated in to mountain range

Rains in coastal area of lasbeela falls in.

National bird of Pakistan

Takht e Sulamin is above sea level

What is height of Nanga Parbat.

Karachi Port Qasim and Gawadar are teh portsof whiich country.

provides sea root to the central Asian States.

Air Pollution means increase of dangerous gases in

Plains and Desearts cover area of Pakistan in percentage.

In summer season hill station areas become.

Biggest industrial city of Pakistan.

Important port of Pakistan.

Mountain and plateau cover area of Pakistan.

Climae of coastal area is.

Answers Choice

A

670570 square kilometer

B. 796096 square kilometer
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. 755096 square kilometer
. 79065 square Kilometer

Karakoram
Himalayas
Koh Sufaid

. Hindukush

. Spring Season
. <div>Rainy Season</div>

Summer Season
Autumn Season

Chakor
Dove
Pigeon
Eagle

5690 KM
3443 KM
2750 KM
4250 KM

. 7126 Meter

8126 Meter
9126 Meter
1026 Meters

Iran
Bangladesh
Pakistan
Indian

. Pakistan

Iran
Bagladesh
Afghanistan

Air
Food
Light
Water

36
42
46
52

Lush green
Barren
Uninhabited
Destroy

Lahore
Karachi

. Faisalabad

Sialkot

Pasni

Karachi
Gwadar

Port Bin Qasim

54%

56%
58%
60%

Dry
Moderate
Cold

Hot
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Forest Herbs are used fro the preparation of

Siachen in a words of langauge.

For the Development of any country forest should cover total area of.

Beutiful valley of Kashmir is situated in mountain range of.

The world's second highest peak K-2 is located mountain range.
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Food

. Furnture
. Dresses

. Bangali
. Punjabi
. Balochi

20%

30%
35%

. Hindukush

Koh Sufaid

. Karakoram

. Koh sufaid
. Himalays
. Hindukush



