

## History of Pakistan (1971 Till Now)

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Total Area of Pakistan is.	A. 670570 square kilometer B. 796096 square kilometer C. 755096 square kilometer D. 79065 square Kilometer
2	Khunjrab and Shandoor passes are situated in to mountain range	A. Karakoram B. Himalayas C. Koh Sufaid D. Hindukush
3	Rains in coastal area of lasbeela falls in.	A. Spring Season B. <div>Rainy Season</div> C. Summer Season D. Autumn Season
4	National bird of Pakistan	A. Chakor B. Dove C. Pigeon D. Eagle
5	Takht e Sulamin is above sea level	A. 5690 KM B. 3443 KM C. 2750 KM D. 4250 KM
6	What is height of Nanga Parbat.	A. 7126 Meter B. 8126 Meter C. 9126 Meter D. 1026 Meters
7	Karachi Port Qasim and Gawadar are teh portsof whiich country.	A. Iran B. Bangladesh C. Pakistan D. Indian
8	provides sea root to the central Asian States.	A. Pakistan B. Iran C. Bagladesh D. Afghanistan
9	Air Pollution means increase of dangerous gases in	A. Air B. Food C. Light D. Water
10	Plains and Desearts cover area of Pakistan in percentage.	A. 36 B. 42 C. 46 D. 52
11	In summer season hill station areas become.	A. Lush green B. Barren C. Uninhabited D. Destroy
12	Biggest industrial city of Pakistan.	A. Lahore B. Karachi C. Faisalabad D. Sialkot
13	Important port of Pakistan.	A. Pasni B. Karachi C. Gwadar D. Port Bin Qasim
14	Mountain and plateau cover area of Pakistan.	A. 54% B. 56% C. 58% D. 60%
15	Climae of coastal area is.	A. Dry B. Moderate C. Cold D. Hot

16	Forest Herbs are used fro the preparation of	A. Medicine B. Food C. Furnture D. Dresses
17	Siachen in a words of langauge.	A. Balti B. Bangali C. Punjabi D. Balochi
18	For the Development of any country forest should cover total area of.	A. 20% B. 25% C. 30% D. 35%
19	Beutiful valley of Kashmir is situated in mountain range of.	A. Himalayas B. Hindukush C. Koh Sufaid D. Karakoram
20	The world's second highest peak K-2 is located mountain range.	A. Koh sufaid B. Himalays C. Hindukush D. Karakoram